
HOTPRODUCTS Dealer Saving Coupon Book

WEST COAST		  NORTHEAST		  CENTRAL			   SOUTHEAST

derema.com

Contact your Derema associate for more information on 
these Hot Products and retail merchandising services.

2019 RV EDITION

HOT
PRODUCTS

derema.com

Purchase 6 Mixed FIRMAN generators 
and receive a $50 Dealer Cash Rebate 
PLUS a FREE FIRMAN Display rack

Dealer Name___________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

Phone___________________ EMail_________________________

Contact___________________________ Date________________

Derema Rep____________________________________________
                                valid only with a Derema rep signature
Send this coupon along with a copy of the distributor order to:
Derema Group    831 Lincoln Ave, Unit 11   West Chester, PA 19380

Purchase 12 RV Pumps
and receive a $20 Dealer Cash Rebate 
Purchase 4 Macerator Kits
and receive a $20 Dealer Cash Rebate

& 2 POP Shelf Danglers

Dealer Name___________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

Phone___________________ EMail_________________________

Contact___________________________ Date________________

Derema Rep____________________________________________
                                valid only with a Derema rep signature
Send this coupon along with a copy of the distributor order to:
Derema Group    831 Lincoln Ave, Unit 11   West Chester, PA 19380

Purchase a Slide Guide
and receive a $50 Dealer Cash Rebate 
PLUS receive FREE Installation

Dealer Name___________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

Phone___________________ EMail_________________________

Contact___________________________ Date________________

Derema Rep____________________________________________
                                valid only with a Derema rep signature
Send this coupon along with a copy of the distributor order to:
Derema Group    831 Lincoln Ave, Unit 11   West Chester, PA 19380

Receive a $45 Spiff upon retail sale of 
the SRV-150-30A

Dealer Name___________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

Phone___________________ EMail_________________________

Contact___________________________ Date________________

Derema Rep____________________________________________
                                valid only with a Derema rep signature
Send this coupon along with a copy of the work order to:
Derema Group    831 Lincoln Ave, Unit 11   West Chester, PA 19380

Purchase an RV Endcap 
and receive a $100 Dealer Cash Rebate  
PLUS FREE POP Header & Shelf Liners &
         150 Consumer Rebate Coupon Books

Dealer Name___________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

Phone___________________ EMail_________________________

Contact___________________________ Date________________

Derema Rep___________________________________________
                                valid only with a Derema rep signature
Send this coupon along with a copy of the distributor order to:
Derema Group    831 Lincoln Ave, Unit 11   West Chester, PA 19380

Dealer Saving Coupon Book

EXPIRES: MAY 15, 2019

EXPIRES: MAY 15, 2019

EXPIRES: JUNE 30, 2019

EXPIRES: JUNE 30, 2019

EXPIRES: JUNE 30, 2019

Joe Carney
jcarney@derema.com
610-431-3800 x 103

Kurt Forsman
kforsman@derema.com
860-399-5669

Jonathan Sauers
jsauers@derema.com
603-988-4682

Mark Forsman
mforsman@derema.com
410-451-4550

Chris Mele
cmele@derema.com
856-745-1493

Mary Ott
mott@derema.com
845-532-8407

Bob Durkee
bdurkee@derema.com
734-558-9665

Kerry Davis
kdavis@derema.com
260-223-3050

Matt Havlik
mhavlik@derema.com
515-368-0922

Jon Bemis
jbemis@derema.com
636-352-8422

Casey Parker
cparker@derema.com
252-714-3623

Scott Couturier
scouturier@derema.com
813-495-2457

Kevin Gereke
kgereke@derema.com
954-562-2876

Chris Luna
cluna@derema.com
504-813-7702

DeremaHelpRV 
is a FREE mobile app and desktop portal 
that gives you instant access to key data 
from RV accessory brands you know

Chris deRecat  
cderecat@derema.com
949-887-2366

Scott deRecat
sderecat@derema.com
425-890-2079

Nick Gomez
nickg@derema.com
909-256-9272

Kent McCaughna
kmccaughna@derema.com
831-239-3330

Teri Barrett
tbarrett@derema.com
707-338-7913

Tammy Anstett
tanstett@derema.com
561-866-8485

Jagen Twichell
jtwichell@derema.com
503-679-3591



Purchase 6 Mixed FIRMAN
generators and receive a 

$50 Dealer Cash Rebate 
PLUS a 

FREE FIRMAN Display rack

Purchase a SlideGuide 
merchandiser
and receive a 

$50 Dealer Cash Rebate 
PLUS receive 

FREE Installation

Purchase 12 RV Pumps 
and receive a

$20
Dealer Cash Rebate

Purchase 4 Macerator Kits 
and receive a

$20
Dealer Cash Rebate 

PLUS receive
Two

POP Shelf Danglers
to promote your pumps

$45 Spiff
upon retail sale of the SRV-150-30A

Free Training
via live webinar from Samlex

Access to the 
Samlex Dealer 

Success Program
including solar sizing guide, 

free POP, and factory support

Purchase an RV Endcap 
and receive a

$100
Dealer Cash Rebate 

PLUS
FREE POP Header & Shelf

Liners & 150 Consumer
Rebate Coupon Books

HOT PRODUCTS
SPECIAL

HOT PRODUCTS
SPECIAL

HOT PRODUCTS
SPECIAL

HOT PRODUCTS
SPECIAL

HOT PRODUCTS
SPECIAL

R E P L A C E M E N T  H A R D W A R E

P O W E R  O N  D E M A N D

R E P L A C E M E N T
P U M P S

P OW E R
C O N V E R S I O N

SlideGlide Planogram
Core 5   153 Items

 Categories Include:
Cabinet, Hatch, Entry Door,

Exterior Hardware,
Interior Hardware

RV
PREMIUM Complete Line of 

Premium RV Care and 
Maintenance Products

TriMark
Motor Home

Entrance Door Lock

Model: W03083
3000 Watt Generator 

Whisper Series

Triplex 2.9 RV 
Automatic

Water System Pump

Award Winning
V-Flo Constant Flow 5.0

Water Pressure Pump

Shelf Dangler

SSW-2000-12A
2000 Watt Pure Sine 

Wave Inverter

SRV-150-30A
150 Watt Solar Charging Kit

NEW!
Vent Lid Display

Macerator Pump
Run Dry Protection


